IN-0005950

Noureen Abhari

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/26/2023 10:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME TBD PO: Invoice Date:
02/26/2023 04:30 PM | STRIKE TIME TBD Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
TBD
Salesperson: California Villanueva
Bustamante
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Garden Props - Fountain - Two Tier 1 $250.00 T $250.00
43" X 76"H
() ‘o Garden Sofas - Dahlia Gardens - Love Seat 1 $350.00 T $350.00
'\‘_::/H \L / ’ 45"W x 23"L x 41"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request
Garden Dining Chair - Giardino Delle Rose - Chair 04 28 $24.00 T $672.00
18"W x 18"L x 34"H - Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request
Hand Props - 3 Tier Ceramic Server Baby Blue 1 $30.00 T $30.00
Hand Props - 3 Tier Ceramic Server Pink 1 $30.00 T $30.00
Hand Props - 4 In 1 Dubling Cake Dome 1 $20.00 T $20.00
o Hand Props - Crystal Cheese Dome 1 $12.00 T $12.00
3
Hand Props - Crystal Footed Candy Bowl 1 $12.00 T $12.00
Hand Props - Dublin Salad Bowl 1 $20.00 T $20.00
Hand Props - Karen Bowl 1 $8.00 T $8.00
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Description

Hand Props - Rectangular Crystal Tray

Hand Props - Plexi Lollipop Stand

- = ‘l -
< Vs
A Props - Kids - White Rattan Rocking Horse
Serving & Display Carts - Kids - Beverage Serving Cart
Buffets & Display Tables - Venice - Foyer Table
Services

LABOR + DELIVERY TBD

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $20.00
1 $25.00
1 $60.00
1 $95.00
1 $550.00
1 $0.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$20.00

$25.00

$60.00

$95.00

$550.00

$0.00

$2,154.00
$0.00
$204.63
($0.00)
$2,358.63
($0.00)
$2,358.63
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